
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2020/2021 -
Niederbayern/Oberpfalz

Bezirksklasse A - Nord
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 18.10.2020 10:00 93049-4

10:00 92318-2
11:00 93049-4
13:15 v 93049-4

404
407
405
406

DJK SB Regensburg IV
Badminton S...e Neumarkt
SG Post/Süd...nsburg III
DJK SB Regensburg IV

SG Post/Süd...nsburg III
Badminton S...eumarkt II
TV 1897 Velburg II
TV 1897 Velburg II

7:1
8:0
3:5
7:1

Sa. 24.10.2020 14:00 92439-1
15:00 92439-1
16:00 92439-1

401
402
403

BC Bodenwöhr II
SC Regensburg II
BC Bodenwöhr II

SC Regensburg II
BC Bodenwöhr III
BC Bodenwöhr III

3:5
6:2
6:2

So. 25.10.2020 10:00 92318-2
11:00 92318-2
12:00 92318-2

408
409
410

Badminton S...e Neumarkt
DJK SB Regensburg IV
Badminton S...e Neumarkt

DJK SB Regensburg IV
SC Regensburg II
SC Regensburg II

 
 
 

Sa. 07.11.2020 14:00 92355-1 414 TV 1897 Velburg II BC Bodenwöhr III  
So. 08.11.2020 10:00 92318-2

11:00 92318-2
12:00 92318-2

411
412
413

Badminton S...eumarkt II
BC Bodenwöhr II
Badminton S...eumarkt II

BC Bodenwöhr II
SG Post/Süd...nsburg III
SG Post/Süd...nsburg III

 
 
 

Sa. 21.11.2020 14:00 92355-1
14:00 92439-1
15:00 92355-1
15:00 92439-1
16:00 92355-1
16:00 92439-1

415
418
416
419
417
420

TV 1897 Velburg II
BC Bodenwöhr III
Badminton S...e Neumarkt
Badminton S...eumarkt II
TV 1897 Velburg II
BC Bodenwöhr III

Badminton S...e Neumarkt
Badminton S...eumarkt II
BC Bodenwöhr II
DJK SB Regensburg IV
BC Bodenwöhr II
DJK SB Regensburg IV

 
 
 
 
 
 

So. 22.11.2020 10:00 93053-1 421 SC Regensburg II SG Post/Süd...nsburg III  
Sa. 12.12.2020 14:00 93051-1

14:00 92439-1
15:00 93051-1
16:00 93051-1

425
428
426
427

SG Post/Süd...nsburg III
BC Bodenwöhr II
BC Bodenwöhr III
SG Post/Süd...nsburg III

BC Bodenwöhr III
DJK SB Regensburg IV
Badminton S...e Neumarkt
Badminton S...e Neumarkt

 
 
 
 

So. 13.12.2020 10:00 93049-1
11:00 93049-1
12:00 93049-1

422
423
424

SC Regensburg II
TV 1897 Velburg II
SC Regensburg II

TV 1897 Velburg II
Badminton S...eumarkt II
Badminton S...eumarkt II

 
 
 

Hallenverzeichnis

92318-2 Turnhalle der Knabenrealschule
Mühlstr 44, Eingang Egerländer Str., 92318 Neumarkt

92355-1 Volksschule Velburg
Alte Seubersdorfer Str. 15, 92355 Velburg

92439-1 Hammerseehalle
Schulstr. 3, 92439 Bodenwöhr

93049-1 Sporthalle Clermont-Ferrand-Allee
Clermont-Ferrand-Allee 23, 93049 Regensburg

93049-2 Sporthalle Prüfeninger Straße
Prüfeninger Str. 83 a, 93049 Regensburg

93051-1 Sporthalle Königswiesen
Klenzestr. 31, 93051 Regensburg

93053-1 Kerschensteiner Städt. Sporthalle
Alfons-Auer-Str. 26, 93053 Regensburg
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